
Ž .European Journal of Pharmacology 422 2001 217–218
www.elsevier.nlrlocaterejphar

Author index

Adachi, Y.U., Watanabe, K., Higuchi, H., Satoh, T. and Vizi, E.S.
Oxygen inhalation enhances striatal dopamine metabolism and
monoamineoxidase enzyme inhibition prevents it: a microdialysis

Ž .study 422 61
Ž .Adamantidis, M.M., see Dumotier, B.M. 422 137

Ž .Ahmad, H., see Al-Sahli, W. 422 169
Al-Sahli, W., Ahmad, H., Kheradmand, F., Connolly, C. and Docherty,

J.R.
Effects of methylenedioxymethamphetamine on noradrenaline-evoked

Ž .contractions of rat right ventricle and small mesenteric artery 422
169

Ž .Arnt, J., see Hertel, P. 422 77
Ž .Azevedo, I., see Martel, F. 422 31

Ž .Bastide, M., see Dumotier, B.M. 422 137
Ž .Bloch, W., see Bundkirchen, A. 422 175
Ž .Bolck, B., see Bundkirchen, A. 422 175¨

Bordallo, C., Rubın, J.M., Varona, A.B., Cantabrana, B., Hidalgo, A. and´
Sanchez, M.´
Increases in ornithine decarboxylase activity in the positive in-

Ž .otropism induced by androgens in isolated left atrium of the rat 422
101

Ž .Bouvier, M., see Rousseau, G. 422 53
Ž .Brixius, K., see Bundkirchen, A. 422 175

Ž .Brooks, D.P., see Butter, S. 422 47
Bultmann, R. and Starke, K.¨

Nucleotide-evoked relaxation of rat vas deferens—a possible role for
Ž .endogenous ATP released upona -adrenoceptor stimulation 4221

197
Bundkirchen, A., Brixius, K., Bolck, B., Mehlhorn, U., Bloch, W. and¨

Schwinger, R.H.G.
Nebivolol, carvedilol and metoprolol do not influence cardiac Ca2q

Ž .sensitivity 422 175
Butter, S., Laping, N., Pullen, M., Grygielko, E., Olson, B. and Brooks,

D.P.
The role of transforming growth factor-b and its receptors in human

Ž .prostate smooth muscle cell fibronectin production 422 47
Ž .Bylund, D.B., see Happe, H.K. 422 1

Ž .Byskov, L., see Hertel, P. 422 77

Ž .Cantabrana, B., see Bordallo, C. 422 101
Ž .Chen, H.-R., see Lee, Y.-M. 422 159
Ž .Chen, Y.-C., see Lee, Y.-M. 422 159

Ž .Christie, M.J., see Liu, X. 422 39
Ž .Connolly, C., see Al-Sahli, W. 422 169

Danner, I., Escande, D. and Gauthier, C.
b -Adrenoceptors control Cly conductance in rabbit nasal epithelium3
Ž .422 203

Ž .Dickinson, H.A., see Glick, S.D. 422 87
Ž .Didriksen, M., see Hertel, P. 422 77

Ž .Ding, B., see Min, J.-Y. 422 115
Ž .Docherty, J.R., see Al-Sahli, W. 422 169

Dumotier, B.M., Bastide, M. and Adamantidis, M.M.
‘‘Use-dependent’’ effects of cisapride on postrest action potentials in

Ž .rabbit ventricular myocardium 422 137

Ž .Escande, D., see Danner, I. 422 203

Ž .Filip, M., see Przegalinski, E. 422 91

Ž .Gallo-Payet, N., see Rousseau, G. 422 53
Ž .Gauthier, C., see Danner, I. 422 203

Glick, S.D., Maisonneuve, I.M., Dickinson, H.A. and Kitchen, B.A.
Comparative effects of dextromethorphan and dextrorphan on mor-

Ž .phine, methamphetamine, and nicotine self-administration in rats 422
87

Ž .Grygielko, E., see Butter, S. 422 47

Ž .Haddad, P.S., see Rousseau, G. 422 53
Happe, H.K., Bylund, D.B. and Murrin, L.C.

w35 xAgonist-stimulated S GTPgS autoradiography: optimization for
Ž .high sensitivity 422 1

Ž .Harada, K., see Oketani, K. 422 209
Ž .Hashimoto, N., see Kawanabe, Y. 422 15

Hertel, P., Byskov, L., Didriksen, M. and Arnt, J.
Induction of tolerance to the suppressant effect of the neurotensin

Ž .analogue NT69L on amphetamine-induced hyperactivity 422 77
Ž .Hidalgo, A., see Bordallo, C. 422 101
Ž .Higuchi, H., see Adachi, Y.U. 422 61
Ž .Hillier, C., see Jarajapu, Y.P.R. 422 127

Ž .Hsiao, G., see Lee, Y.-M. 422 159

Ž .Ikeda, S., see Shirai, M. 422 181
Ž .Ikeo, T., see Inoue, H. 422 109

Inoue, H., Yano, K., Ikeo, T., Noto, T. and Kikkawa, K.
T-1032, a novel specific phosphodiesterase type 5 inhibitor, increases

Ž .venous compliance in anesthetized rats 422 109
Ž .Inoue, T., see Oketani, K. 422 209

Jarajapu, Y.P.R., Hillier, C. and MacDonald, A.
The a -adrenoceptor subtype mediates contraction in rat femoral1A

Ž .resistance arteries 422 127
Jo, J.-H., Park, E.-J., Lee, J.-K., Jung, M.-W. and Lee, C.-J.

Lipopolysaccharide inhibits induction of long-term potentiation and
Ž .depression in the rat hippocampal CA1 area 422 69

Ž .Jung, M.-W., see Jo, J.-H. 422 69

Kamei, J., Zushida, K., Morita, K., Sasaki, M. and Tanaka, S.-i.
Role of vanilloid VR1 receptor in thermal allodynia and hyperalgesia

Ž .in diabetic mice 422 83
Ž .Kassiou, M., see Liu, X. 422 39

Kawanabe, Y., Okamoto, Y., Hashimoto, N. and Masaki, T.
Characterization of Ca2q channels involved in endothelin-1-induced

Ž .mitogenic responses in vascular smooth muscle cells 422 15
Ž .Keating, E., see Martel, F. 422 31

Ž .Kheradmand, F., see Al-Sahli, W. 422 169
Ž .Kikkawa, K., see Inoue, H. 422 109

Ž .Kitchen, B.A., see Glick, S.D. 422 87
Ž .Kobayashi, K.-i., see Takamura, T. 422 23

Ž .PII: S0014-2999 01 01131-1



Author index218

Kobayashi, N., Mori, Y., Mita, S.-i., Nakano, S., Kobayashi, T., Tsub-
okou, Y. and Matsuoka, H.
Effects of cilnidipine on nitric oxide and endothelin-1 expression and

Ž .extracellular signal-regulated kinase in hypertensive rats 422 149
Ž .Kobayashi, T., see Kobayashi, N. 422 149

Ž .Kyotani, S., see Shirai, M. 422 181

Ž .Laping, N., see Butter, S. 422 47
Ž .Lee, C.-J., see Jo, J.-H. 422 69
Ž .Lee, J.-K., see Jo, J.-H. 422 69

Lee, Y.-M., Hsiao, G., Chen, H.-R., Chen, Y.-C., Sheu, J.-R. and Yen,
M.-H.
Magnolol reduces myocardial ischemiarreperfusion injury via neu-

Ž .trophil inhibition in rats 422 159
Liu, X., Nuwayhid, S., Christie, M.J., Kassiou, M. and Werling, L.L.

Trishomocubanes: novels-receptor ligands modulate amphetamine-
w3 x Ž .stimulated H dopamine release 422 39

Ž .MacDonald, A., see Jarajapu, Y.P.R. 422 127
Ž .Maisonneuve, I.M., see Glick, S.D. 422 87

Martel, F., Keating, E. and Azevedo, I.
Effect of P-glycoprotein modulators on the human extraneuronal

Ž .monoamine transporter 422 31
Ž .Masaki, T., see Kawanabe, Y. 422 15

Ž .Matsuoka, H., see Kobayashi, N. 422 149
Ž .Mehlhorn, U., see Bundkirchen, A. 422 175

Min, J.-Y., Ding, B., Wang, J.-F., Sullivan, M.F. and Morgan, J.P.
Metoprolol attenuates postischemic depressed myocardial function in
papillary muscles isolated from normal and postinfarction rat hearts
Ž .422 115

Ž .Min, K.-Y., see Shirai, M. 422 181
Ž .Mita, S.-i., see Kobayashi, N. 422 149

Ž .Morgan, J.P., see Min, J.-Y. 422 115
Ž .Mori, H., see Shirai, M. 422 181

Ž .Mori, Y., see Kobayashi, N. 422 149
Ž .Morita, K., see Kamei, J. 422 83

Ž .Murrin, L.C., see Happe, H.K. 422 1

Ž .Nagai, Y., see Takamura, T. 422 23
Ž .Nagakura, N., see Oketani, K. 422 209

Ž .Nagaya, N., see Shirai, M. 422 181
Ž .Nakanishi, N., see Shirai, M. 422 181
Ž .Nakano, S., see Kobayashi, N. 422 149

Ž .Ninomiya, I., see Shirai, M. 422 181
Ž .Nohara, E., see Takamura, T. 422 23

Ž .Noto, T., see Inoue, H. 422 109
Ž .Nowak, E., see Przegalinski, E. 422 91

Ž .Nuwayhid, S., see Liu, X. 422 39

Ž .Okamoto, Y., see Kawanabe, Y. 422 15
Oketani, K., Nagakura, N., Harada, K. and Inoue, T.

In vitro effects of E3040, a dual inhibitor of 5-lipoxygenase and
Ž .thromboxane A synthetase, on eicosanoid production 422 2092

Ž .Olson, B., see Butter, S. 422 47
Ž .Oya, H., see Shirai, M. 422 181

Ž .Papla, I., see Przegalinski, E. 422 91
Ž .Park, E.-J., see Jo, J.-H. 422 69

Przegalinski, E., Siwanowicz, J., Nowak, E., Papla, I. and Filip, M.
Role of 5-HT receptors in the sensitization to amphetamine in mice1B
Ž .422 91

Ž .Pullen, M., see Butter, S. 422 47

Rousseau, G., Haddad, P.S., Gallo-Payet, N. and Bouvier, M.
2q Ž .Ca -dependent sensitization of adenylyl cyclase activity 422 53

Ž .Rubın, J.M., see Bordallo, C. 422 101´
Rudd, J.A. and Wai, M.K.

Genital grooming and emesis induced by vanilloids inSuncus muri-
Ž .nus, the house musk shrew 422 185

Ž .Sanchez, M., see Bordallo, C. 422 101´
Ž .Sasaki, M., see Kamei, J. 422 83
Ž .Satoh, T., see Adachi, Y.U. 422 61

Ž .Schwinger, R.H.G., see Bundkirchen, A. 422 175
Ž .Sheu, J.-R., see Lee, Y.-M. 422 159
Ž .Shimouchi, A., see Shirai, M. 422 181

Shirai, M., Shimouchi, A., Mori, H., Nagaya, N., Nakanishi, N., Kyotani,
S., Oya, H., Ikeda, S., Min, K.-Y. and Ninomiya, I.
K channels predominantly regulate conduit vessel tone in nor-ATP

Ž .moxic cat pulmonary arteries in vivo 422 181
Ž .Siwanowicz, J., see Przegalinski, E. 422 91

Ž .Starke, K., see Bultmann, R. 422 197¨
Ž .Sullivan, M.F., see Min, J.-Y. 422 115

Takamura, T., Nohara, E., Nagai, Y. and Kobayashi, K.-i.
Stage-specific effects of a thiazolidinedione on proliferation, differen-

Ž .tiation and PPARg mRNA expression in 3T3-L1 adipocytes 422 23
Ž .Tanaka, S.-i., see Kamei, J. 422 83

Ž .Tsubokou, Y., see Kobayashi, N. 422 149

Ž .Varona, A.B., see Bordallo, C. 422 101
Ž .Vizi, E.S., see Adachi, Y.U. 422 61

Ž .Wai, M.K., see Rudd, J.A. 422 185
Ž .Wang, J.-F., see Min, J.-Y. 422 115

Ž .Watanabe, K., see Adachi, Y.U. 422 61
Ž .Werling, L.L., see Liu, X. 422 39

Ž .Yano, K., see Inoue, H. 422 109
Ž .Yen, M.-H., see Lee, Y.-M. 422 159

Ž .Zushida, K., see Kamei, J. 422 83


